Tervo-Pielavesi-lisalmi cup 2019 - Kavely

Tervo-Pielavesi-lisalmi cup 2019

Hirvenjuoksu, lisalmi, 14.08.2019

Kavely - Tulokset

Hirvikavely (sarjassa on 4 arviota pistein -2p/1m, ei aikapisteitd)
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Nimi

Pekkarinen Erkki (epav.)
Karhunen Erkki O
Pasanen Matias (epav.)
Savolainen Eetu
Kasurinen Juhani
Lemmetty Tuomas
Keranen Martti (epav.)
Kauppinen Martti
Niskanen Heikki (epav.)
Randelin Juhani

. Pietikdinen Jorma

Leppdnen Janne (epav.)

Lyyra Pentti

Ruuskanen Pekka
. Tikkanen Tapani

Kukkonen Juhani

Nro Seura

13
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7
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Ulkopuolinen
lisalmi
Pielavesi
Pielavesi

Tervo

Arviointi

528 (-9m/-9m/-7m/-11m)
522 (+11m/-2m/-7m/-19m)
506 (-6m/-12m/-4m/-25m)
578 (+1m/0Om/-6m/+4m)
558 (-3m/-6m/-4m/-8m)
558 (-10m/-10m/-1m/0m)
534 (-11m/-14m/-4m/+4m)
550 (-9m/-11m/+1m/+4m)
502 (-19m/-24m/-5m/-1m)
544 (-11m/-9m/-4m/-4m)
488 (-19m/-14m/-2m/-21m)
544 (-1m/-14m/-5m/-8m)
526 (-14m/-10m/-2m/-11m)
428 (-33m/-32m/-4m/-17m)
450 (-35m/-31m/+7m/+2m)
464 (-24m/-21m/-7m/-16m)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Ammunta
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Pisteet
1104
1098
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1038
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1024
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1022
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970
944
924
872
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